Solicitation Name: On Call Emergency Lighting Systems Life Safety Service | otal Lighting Service, LL Tri State

Solicitation #: 50500 Total Cost $47,880.0 $32,205.0 $47,974.0

Closed 6/27/2019 Selected # 0 0 0
Selected ($) S0 S0 S0

# Items Lowest QuantityRe Unit@feasi UnitBrice Total@ost = UnitBrice Total@ost = UnitPrice Total@ost

Adult and Continuing

#2-1 Education Center $129 1 Lump Sum' $ 144 S 144 $129 $ 129 $ 196 $ 196

#2-2 Cross High School $129 1 Lump Sum $576 $576 $129 $129 $343 $343
Dixwell New Light High

#2-3 School $129 1 Lump Sum/ S 288 $ 288 $129 $129 $343 $343

#2-4 Hillhouse High School $129 1 Lump Sum $576 $576 $129 $129 $343 $343

Sound School-Anderson
Bldg., Emerson Bldg., McNeil

#2-5 Bldg. & Thomas Bldg. $129 1 Lump Sum $576 $576 $129 $129 $343 $343

#2-6 Aquaculture Center $129 1 Lump Sum' $ 144 S 144 $129 $129 $343 $343
Coop Arts & Humanities

#2-7 High School $129 1 Lump Sum S 288 $288 $129 $129 $343 $343

Engineering & Science

#2-8 University Magnet School ~ $129 1 Lump Sum S 288 $ 288 $129 $ 129 $343 $343
Hill Regional Career High

#2-9 School $129 1 Lump Sum S 288 $288 $129 $129 $343 $343
High School in the

#2-10 Community $129 1 Lump Sum S 288 $288 $129 $129 $343 $343
Metropolitan Business

#2-11 Academy $129 1 Lump Sum S 288 $288 $129 $129 $343 $343

#2-12 New Haven Academy $129 1 Lump Sum S 144 S 144 $129 $129 $343 $343

Riverside Education

#2-13 Academy/Domus Academy $ 129 1 Lump Sum S 144 S 144 $129 $129 $343 $343

#2-14 Barnard Magnet School $129 1 Lump Sum $ 288 $ 288 $129 $ 129 $343 $343
Barack Obama Magnet

#2-15 School $129 1 Lump Sum' $ 288 $288 $129 $129 $343 $343

#2-16 Beecher School $129 1 Lump Sum S 288 $ 288 $129 $129 $343 $343
Betsy Ross Arts Magnet

#2-17 School $129 1 Lump Sum S 288 $ 288 $129 $129 $343 $343

#2-18 Bishop Woods School $129 1 Lump Sum S 288 $ 288 $129 $ 129 $343 $343

#2-19 Brennan K. School $129 1 Lump Sum/ S 288 $ 288 $129 $129 $343 $343

#2-20 C. Rogers School $129 1 Lump Sum S 144 S 144 $129 $ 129 $343 $343

Celentano Museum
Academy/Polly T. McCabe

#2-21 Center $129 1 Lump Sum S 288 $288 $129 $129 $343 $343
Clemente Leadership

#2-22 Academy $129 1 Lump Sum' $ 288 $288 $129 $129 $343 $343

#2-23 Clinton Ave. School $129 1 Lump Sum/ S 288 $ 288 $129 $129 $343 $ 343

#2-24 Columbus Family Academy $129 1 Lump Sum S 288 $ 288 $129 $129 $343 $343
Conte West Hills Magnet

#2-25 School $129 1 Lump Sum S 288 $ 288 $129 $129 $343 $343

#2-26 Davis Street Magnet School $ 129 1 Lump Sum S 288 $ 288 $129 $129 $343 $343

#2-27 East Rock Magnet School $129 1 Lump Sum $ 288 $ 288 $129 $ 129 $343 $343

#2-28 Edgewood Magnet School ~ $ 129 1 Lump Sum $ 288 $ 288 $129 $ 129 $343 $343

#2-29 Fair haven School $129 1 Lump Sum S 288 $ 288 $129 $129 $343 $343

#2-30 Hill Central Music Academy $ 129 1 Lump Sum S 144 S 144 $129 $129 $343 $343



#2-31

#2-32
#2-33

#2-34

#2-35

#2-36

#2-37
#2-38

#2-39

#2-40
#2-41
#2-42

#2-43
#2-44
#2-45
#2-46

#2-47
#2-48
#2-49
#2-50
#2-51
#2-52

#2-53
#2-54
#2-55

#1-1
#1-2

W.Hooker Elementary
School

W. Hooker Middle School
Jepson Magnet School
John C. Daniels Magnet
School

John S. Martinez Magnet
School

Dr. Reginald Mayo Early
Learning Center/ECAT
King/Robinson Magnet
School

Lincoln-Bassett School
Mauro/Sheridan Magnet
School

West Rock Author’s
Academy

Nathan Hale School
Quinnipiac School

Elm City Montessori School
Ross/Woodward School
Strong School @ Mauro
Troup School

Truman School/Truman
Head Start Program
Wexler/Grant School
The Shack/WRAA
Central Kitchen

Floyd Little Fieldhouse
Parish Hall

NHPS BoE Executive Offices
Old Strong/ Storage
New Horizon’s Facilities

Regular Time Hours
Over time hours

$129

$129
$129

$129
$129
$129

$129
$129

$129

$129
$129
$129

$129
$129
$129
$129

$129
$129
$129
$129
$129
$129

$129
$129
$129

$24,300.0 450

$636.0

[y

L = Y = e [

[y

10

Lump

Lump
Lump

Lump

Lump

Lump

Lump
Lump

Lump

Lump
Lump
Lump

Lump
Lump
Lump
Lump

Lump
Lump
Lump
Lump
Lump
Lump

Lump
Lump
Lump

Hourly
Hourly

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

$288

$ 144
$288

$288
$288
$288

$288
$288

$288

$ 144
$288
$ 144

$ 144
$288
$288
$288

$ 288
$ 288
$144
$144
$144
$144

$ 288
$144
$144

$72
$108

$288

$ 144
$ 288

$288
$288
$288

$288
$288

$288

$ 144
$288
$ 144

$ 144
$288
$ 288
$288

$ 288
$ 288
$144
$ 144
$144
$ 144

$ 288
$144
$ 144

$129

$129
$129

$129
$129
$129

$129
$129

$129

$129
$129
$129

$129
$129
$129
$129

$129
$129
$129
$129
$129
$129

$129
$129
$129

$32,400.0  $54

$1,080.0

$81

$129

$129
$129

$129
$129
$129

$129
$129

$129

$129
$129
$129

$129
$129
$129
$129

$129
$129
$129
$129
$129
$129

$129
$129
$129

$343

$343
$343

$343
$343
$343

$343
$343

$343

$ 343
$343
$343

$343
$343
$343
$343

$343
$343
$343
$343
$343
$343

$343
$343
$ 343

$24,300.0 $63.6

$ 810

$63.6

$343

$343
$343

$343
$343
$343

$343
$343

$343

$343
$343
$343

$343
$343
$343
$343

$343
$343
$343
$343
$343
$343

$343
$343
$343

$28,620.0
$636.0



	Sheet 1

