C-1:-:+-+:-	on Names On Call Francisco de la	1:6- 6-6	-t Ct	otal Lighting Service, Ll							
Solicitation Name: On Call Emergency Lighting Systems					Life Safety Service		_				
Solicitation #: 50500 Closed 6/27/2019				Total Cost		\$ 47,880.0		\$ 32,205.0		\$ 47,974.0	
Closed 6/	27/2019			Selected # Selected (\$)		0 \$0		0		0 \$0	
#	Items	Lowest	Ouantity®	رد) selected le Unit@fMeas		Total@ost		Total@ost		Total@ost	
#	iteilis	LOWEST	Quantity	ie Officialistica:	o o i i de la ce	TOTAILOST	Office	TOTALEUST	OTHERICE	TOTAILEOST	
2											
_	Adult and Continuing										
#2-1	Education Center	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 144	\$ 144	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 196	\$ 196	
#2-2	Cross High School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 576	\$ 576	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
	Dixwell New Light High	•				·	l .			·	
#2-3	School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
#2-4	Hillhouse High School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 576	\$ 576	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
	Sound School-Anderson										
	Bldg., Emerson Bldg., McNei	1									
#2-5	Bldg. & Thomas Bldg.	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 576	\$ 576	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
#2-6	Aquaculture Center	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 144	\$ 144	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
	Coop Arts & Humanities										
#2-7	High School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
	Engineering & Science										
#2-8	University Magnet School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
	Hill Regional Career High										
#2-9	School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
	High School in the				١.						
#2-10	Community	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
	Metropolitan Business										
#2-11	Academy	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum		\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
#2-12	New Haven Academy	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 144	\$ 144	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
	Riverside Education	4.00					4 400	4		40.0	
#2-13	Academy/Domus Academy	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum		\$ 144	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
#2-14	Barnard Magnet School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
<b>#2 1</b> F	Barack Obama Magnet School	ć 120	1	Lumana Cuma	¢ 200	ć 200	¢ 120	ć 130	ć 242	ć 242	
#2-15		\$ 129	1	Lump Sum		\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129 \$ 130	\$ 343	\$ 343	
#2-16	Beecher School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
#2-17	Betsy Ross Arts Magnet School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
#2-17	Bishop Woods School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum		\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129 \$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
#2-19	Brennan K. School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum		\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
#2-20	C. Rogers School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum		\$ 144	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
#Z Z0	Celentano Museum	y 123	•	Lump Jum	7 144	γ <del>1 1 1</del> 1	7 123	Ų 123	J 343	<b>ў 3</b> 43	
	Academy/Polly T. McCabe										
#2-21	Center	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
	Clemente Leadership	7	_		7	7	,	,		7	
#2-22	Academy	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
#2-23	Clinton Ave. School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum		\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
		,				,				,	
#2-24	Columbus Family Academy	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
	Conte West Hills Magnet										
#2-25	School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
#2-26	Davis Street Magnet School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
#2-27	East Rock Magnet School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
#2-28	<b>Edgewood Magnet School</b>	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
#2-29	Fair haven School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	
#2-30	Hill Central Music Academy	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 144	\$ 144	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343	

	W.Hooker Elementary									
#2-31	School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-32	W. Hooker Middle School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 144	\$ 144	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-33	Jepson Magnet School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum		\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
	John C. Daniels Magnet	·				7	·	7	,	7
#2-34	School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
	John S. Martinez Magnet				ľ		ľ		l'	
#2-35	School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
	Dr. Reginald Mayo Early			·	ľ		ľ		l .	•
#2-36	Learning Center/ECAT	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
	King/Robinson Magnet			·	ľ		ľ		l .	•
#2-37	School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-38	Lincoln-Bassett School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
	Mauro/Sheridan Magnet									
#2-39	School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
	West Rock Author's									
#2-40	Academy	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 144	\$ 144	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-41	Nathan Hale School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-42	Quinnipiac School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 144	\$ 144	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-43	Elm City Montessori School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 144	\$ 144	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-44	Ross/Woodward School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-45	Strong School @ Mauro	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-46	Troup School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
	Truman School/Truman									
#2-47	Head Start Program	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-48	Wexler/Grant School	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-49	The Shack/WRAA	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 144	\$ 144	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-50	Central Kitchen	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 144	\$ 144	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-51	Floyd Little Fieldhouse	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 144	\$ 144	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-52	Parish Hall	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 144	\$ 144	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-53	NHPS BoE Executive Offices	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 288	\$ 288	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-54	Old Strong/ Storage	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 144	\$ 144	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
#2-55	New Horizon's Facilities	\$ 129	1	Lump Sum	\$ 144	\$ 144	\$ 129	\$ 129	\$ 343	\$ 343
1										
#1-1	Regular Time Hours	\$ 24,300.0	450	Hourly	\$ 72	\$ 32,400.0	\$ 54	\$ 24,300.0	\$ 63.6	\$ 28,620.0
	Over time hours	\$ 636.0	10	Hourly	\$ 108	\$ 1,080.0	\$ 81	\$ 810	\$ 63.6	\$ 636.0